CONTRACTOR’S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT

To:  Liberty Mutusl Insurance Company
Ret  Bond Number 3797484
STATE OF FLORIDA

County of _Broward
i Linda Hyman

That _he is CFO of Thermal Concepts Inc

{name of officer) being duly aworn, deposes and says:

the Contractor for Riverside Elementary School
, with_$School Board of Broward County

(name of project), contract dated
» Owner, and

éovemd by bond(s) in the amount of § 2,338,000

That atl work required to be performed under said contract has been completed. That the amount of contract,
additions and deductions, and paid to date, etc., are as follows: { 1f work completed

not completed, answer (a) - (i) ).

leted, answer only (a) - (f);  if work

(a) The original contract AMOUNE i v e vcccerrisnrmeamaermissers s ressrsscnt $ 2,338,000
(b) The balance of additions and deductions is

(approved by archibect OF ENGINEET) ...ooceocwrrerremsssmssisisnsmrissirnins 5182201
(¢)  The total amount of other additions

(still to be approved by architect or engINEer) .v.uuvenicrunermssrnseans$,_ O
) The coutract amount, plus the balance of

additions and deductions approved and to be
: HPPTOVEL IS corariisis himnesisihsisinss stasenstessssesstorassens torsrpsassansetsusninsons caeren $ 2,527,201
(¢)  The amount received. from the Owner to date is.......covcmrrrnene s §_2:489,301
(f) . The exact AMOUNE TEtAINEA I8 wovvveccr vrsessirsiorcsanne womsiraresesarssarssnsisons S 311800
(g}  The amount subject to certificate for work completed

during the month previous to . A0 payable

on or about I evrmvinriisisessrmnsnsabimasstrasersesnse 9
M) Balance in hands of Owner, excluding amounts nnder

(8) B0 (R I8 srererrcvnrecmsmeermsenssesesosnessesesesesssseesemoser oot e §__ 87,800
0] Estimated-cost to complete balance of work required to

be done under sald COMIAC 15 suiceimnireicrensssmerensarnssssersmnsisrmne §. 9

That neither the retained percentage nor any payment due ot to becomie due under said contract nor any part of
such retained peroentage or payment have been assigned to any individual, corporation, bank or banking
institution, or trust company, or to any othier, except as follows:

That the following represent all unpaid accounts due or to become due

(a) for labor performed and materials furnished to date in connection with said contract:

NAME NATURE OF ITEM

AMQUNT
0




(b) to subconfractors for labor and materials furnished to date, including retained percentage:

NAME NATURE OF SUBCONTRACT  AMOUNT
0

(c) rental on equipment; claims for damages; insurance and bond premiums; any other debts on job except notes
or loans or advances (ses below):

NAME ~ NATUREOQFITEM: AMOUNT
o

That no payments to subcontractors or others for labor perforined or materials furnished in connection with said
contract have been made by notes which are at this time unpaid, except as follows:

NAME AMOUNT WHEN DUE
0

That the contractor is not indebted to any individual, corporation, or bank for loans or advances in connection with
this profect; and that no alaims or liens by subcontraciors or suppliers are outstanding in connection with this
project, except as follows:

That this affidavit is made for the purpose of inducing Liberty Mutual Tasurance Compnruy to consent to the
release of all or a pant of the monies unpaijd on said contract held by the Owaer and #e qffiunt ugrees that all
money so released will be first applied in payment of all obligations due to laborers, materialmen, to
subcontraptors and for rentuls of equipment in connection wigh said coptract and will not be used for any other

purpose until all such obligations have been fullyp: :
. By: iy /

Ay
Type or Print Name: v,,viﬂgﬂwl.'lym%

Subscribed and sworn 1o before me this__ . 3|

dyof_Pel- ... | 20 lﬂl

o m@. 'i!EVE [
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF FLORIDA
mm.m&g&%ﬁ
COMMISSION ¥ '
" BONDED THAOUGH WESTERN SURETY 00




